32 CORRIDA CLUBE 3M

Relatério Geral - 10K - Masculino - FUNCIONARIO

Coloc.

1

Numero
1001
1025
1024
1057
1058
1010
1013
1000
1006
1002
1009
1015
1011
1062
1016
1039
1042
1036
1061
1056
1070

SUPERAGAO EVENTOS

Nome

AUGUSTO PHOLS

FELIPE BIAGIS

FELIPE BASSO
MATHEUS DANIEL VENTURA MORAIS
MATHEUS SILVA OLIVEIRA

ALBERTO RENDELL PAULINO CRUZ
CARLOS EDUARDO CABRAL JR
ANTONIO VIEIRA CORREA JUNIOR
JOSUE MOIZ DE MORAIS

COSME FERNANDO SOARES DE LIMA
ADRIANO GARCIA COSTA

DIOGO DE ARAUJO SANTOS
ALEXANDRE FERREIRA BRAGA
PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
DOUGLAS BENITEZ RAMOS

JOAO PAULO BASSO

JOSE ROBERTO DA ROCHA
JEFFERSON DE CASSIO DENOFRIO
PEDRO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE PINTO
MATHEUS CELINI

THIAGO CARDOSO ROCHA
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C.

Equipe
ITAPETININGA
SUMARE
SUMARE
SUMARE
SUMARE
SUMARE
SUMARE
ITAPETININGA
RIBEIRAO PRETO
ITAPETININGA
SUMARE
SUMARE
SUMARE
SUMARE
SUMARE
SUMARE
SUMARE
SUMARE
SUMARE
SUMARE
SUMARE

Tempo
00:37:10.88
00:39:05.72
00:47:35.64
00:47:37.90
00:49:27.74
00:49:53.72
00:50:20.04
00:50:54.96
00:51:37.18
00:51:40.23
00:51:54.12
00:51:59.57
00:52:10.76
00:54:28.10
00:56:23.06
00:56:46.94
01:03:50.41
01:07:08.89
01:09:03.20
01:16:57.01
01:18:22.41
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